HDMI 4K Simplified Series
1
HDMI 4K SE SERIES (sLIM)
PART NO.: SE-CS20XXX
DESCRIPTION: True 4K 30Hz resolution and durable PVC construction
KEY FEATURES
Supports true 4K (3840×2160p) at 30Hz for superior clarity
Available in 1–20m lengths with easy packaging
HDMI Ethernet Channel for high-speed network connectivity
Audio Return Channel for seamless TV-to-audio transmission
High-grade PVC jacket for durability and performance
Dual shielding to reduce EMI/RFI interference
The Kaybe Simplified Series HDMI cable delivers true 4K (3840×2160p) resolution at 30Hz
for superior clarity.  It ensures optimal digital HDTV transmission with support for
Ethernet and Audio Return Channels. Dual shielding minimizes EMI/RFI interference,
maintaining stable and high-quality signal transfer. Constructed with a high-grade PVC
jacket, it offers enhanced durability and long-lasting performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SE-CS20XXX
XX = length of cable
Eg: 1meter is SE-CS2010
Copyright © 2024 KAYBE Networking
2
ORDERING INFORMATION AS PER FOLLOWS
CONSTRUCTION DATA SHEET
Product Group HDMI Solutions
Product Type HDMI 4K Simplified Series
Video Resolution True 4K Resolution
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Cable Color Matte Grey
Flammability Rating 60C
Connectors 2 x Type A Male
Area of application Internal / External
Cable shielding Double Screened
Conductor Type CCAM
Outer Diameter 6.0mm to 8.0mm for different lengths
Insulation 26AWG to 30AWG
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature Range 0° to 50°C
Storage Temperature Range -40° to 60°C
Operating Humidity Range 10% to 85% RH, Non-Condensing
PART NO PRODUCT DETAIL PACKAGING OTHER PACKAGING
SE-CS2010 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 1.0meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS2020 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 2.0meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS2030 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 3.0meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS2050 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 5.0meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS20110 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 10meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS20115 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 15meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
SE-CS20220 KAYBE 4K Simplified Series, 20meters Male to Male Black cable 1pc
Bulk Packaging available for
Shipping & Air Freight
OTHER PRODUCTS INCLUDE
4K PLATINUM
SERIES
4K HDMI MATRIX
SWITCHES
4K HDMI
EXTENDERS
4K HDMI
SPLITTERS